HAEKTPIKEG ZKOUTTEG

Nilfisk Supreme All-in-1 150/250/LCD

ZKOUTTEG KEVTPIKNG EYKOTAOTAONG - KaBapOS aépag, xapnAd emimeda Bopufou, uwnAr amroppodnTiKr 10XU, EUKOAIG aTnv Xprian.

H améAutn AUon kaBapiopou yia KaBe aTriTi.

O1 guokeuaaieg Twv  «All-in-1» amo tnv Nilfisk repidapBdavouv 6Aa 6ca
XPEIACETTE yIa TNV £yKATAGTAON OTa TTEPITaOTEPA aTTiTIA. AAG duaTIKd,
UTTOpEiTE ETTIONG VO ayopdaeTe CWAAVEG, YwVieg Kal TTPIfeg EexwpPIaTa.

Nilfisk Supreme All-in-1 pia TpakTIKr) AUaN KAaTGAANAN yia Ta TTEPICTOTEPA
aminia. O eUkapTITOog CWARVAG gival 9 péTpa KAAUTITOVTAG €TTIPAvEIa
mrepitrou 90TY. Mo TTEPIOTOTEPEG AETITOPEPEIEG KAl ETTIOKOTTNGN TWV

XAPOKTNPIGTIKWY BA. TTApaKATW TTivOKa.

EmA&ETe atrd Ta SladopeTikd povréAa Tng Nilfisk Supreme All-in-1:

MNa omina éwg 150 Ty.

Nilfisk Supreme 150 All-in-1 Manual handle
Nilfisk Supreme 150 All-in-1 Wireless+ handle
Nilfisk Supreme 150 All-in-1 Deluxe handle
MNa omina éwg 250 Ty.

Nilfisk Supreme 250 All-in-1 Manual handle
Nilfisk Supreme 250 All-in-1 Wireless+ handle
Nilfisk Supreme 250 All-in-1 Deluxe handle
MNa omina éwg 500 Ty.

Nilfisk Supreme LCD All-in-1 Wireless+ handle
Nilfisk Supreme LCD All-in-1 Deluxe handle

® Standard equipment

Included accessories

Hose and Connection

©Nilfisk’

NILFISK CV HOSEKIT DELUXE 9M EU 433MHZ

NILFISK CV HOSEKIT DELUXE 12M EU 433MHZ

NILFISK CV HOSEKIT MANUAL 9M

NILFISK CV HOSEKIT WIRELESS 9M EU 433MHZ

NILFISK CV HOSEKIT WIRELESS 12M EU433MHZ

Picture shown may not represent model quoted

Ref. no.

107405106

107405109

107405104

107405105

107405108

NILFISK ALL-
Min. IN-1
required SUPREME
150 MAN EU
0
0
0 °
0
0

NILFISK ALL-

NILFISK ALL-
IN-1 IN-1
SUPREME  sUPREME
WIRELESS+ 190 DELUXE

E
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Included accessories

NILFISK NEW TELESCOPIC TUBE

Nozzle - Vacuum

CREVICE NOZZLE

NILFISK NEW BRUSH NOZZLE

NILFISK NEW COMBI NOZZLE

NILFISK NEW UPHOLSTERY NOZZLE

Dust Bag and Filter
DUST BAGS SMALL CV

Accessory Kit

3 INLET FITTINGS AND PIPES KIT
® Standard equipment

Included accessories

Hose and Connection

ﬁ NILFISK CV HOSEKIT DELUXE 9M EU 433MHZ

NILFISK CV HOSEKIT DELUXE 12M EU 433MHZ

©Nilfisk’

NILFISK ALL-
NILFISK ALL- IN-1
Min. IN-1 SUPREME
Ref.no.  equired  SUPREME 150
150 MAN EU ~ WIRELESS+
EU
107408043 0 . .
107408039 0 . .
107408040 0 . .
107408042 0 . .
107408041 0 . 5
107401158 0 . .
42000202 0 . .
NILFISK ALL-
NILFISK ALL- IN-1
Min. IN-1 SUPREME
Ref.no.  required  SUPREME 250
250 MANEU ~ WIRELESS+
EU
107405106 0
107405109 0

NILFISK ALL-
IN-1
SUPREME
150 DELUXE
EU

NILFISK ALL-
IN-1
SUPREME
250 DELUXE
EU

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice

16371



HAEKTPIKEG ZKOUTTEG Nilfisk Supreme All-in-1 150/250/LCD

ZKOUTTEG KEVTPIKNG EYKOTAOTAONG - KaBapOS aépag, xapnAd emimeda Bopufou, uwnAr amroppodnTiKr 10XU, EUKOAIG aTnv Xprian.

NILFISK ALL-

~ NILFISK ALL- IN-1 NILFISK ALL-
Included accessories Ref. no. Min. IN-1 SUPREME SUPREME
required SUPREME 250 250 DELUXE
250 MAN EU WIRELESS+ EU
EU
NILFISK CV HOSEKIT MANUAL 9M 107405104 0 (]
NILFISK CV HOSEKIT WIRELESS 9M EU 433MHZ 107405105 0 .
NILFISK CV HOSEKIT WIRELESS 12M EU433MHZ 107405108 0
¢
NILFISK NEW TELESCOPIC TUBE 107408043 0 (] . .
Nozzle - Vacuum
CREVICE NOZZLE 107408039 0 (] (] (]
NILFISK NEW BRUSH NOZZLE 107408040 0 (] . .
NILFISK NEW COMBI NOZZLE 107408042 0 (] (] (]
NILFISK NEW UPHOLSTERY NOZZLE 107408041 0 (] (] .
Dust Bag and Filter
DUST BAGS SMALL CV 107401158 0 (] (] (]
Accessory Kit
3 INLET FITTINGS AND PIPES KIT 42000202 0 (] (] (]
L X~
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® Standard equipment

NILFISK ALL-

NILFISK ALL- | NILFISK ALL-
Min SUPREME IN-1 IN-1
Included accessories Ref. no. required LCD SUPREME SUPREME
q LCD DELUXE LCD DELUXE
WIRELESS+ EU EU
EU
Hose and Connection
NILFISK CV HOSEKIT DELUXE 9M EU 433MHZ 107405106 0 (]
NILFISK CV HOSEKIT DELUXE 12M EU 433MHZ 107405109 0 (]
NILFISK CV HOSEKIT MANUAL 9M 107405104 0
NILFISK CV HOSEKIT WIRELESS 9M EU 433MHZ 107405105 0 (]
NILFISK CV HOSEKIT WIRELESS 12M EU433MHZ 107405108 0
=
NILFISK NEW TELESCOPIC TUBE 107408043 0 (] (] (]

+

Nozzle - Vacuum
CREVICE NOZZLE 107408039 0 ° . .

NILFISK NEW BRUSH NOZZLE 107408040 0 J L L

b NILFISK NEW COMBI NOZZLE 107408042 0 o o o

NILFISK NEW UPHOLSTERY NOZZLE 107408041 0 [ [ [
Dust Bag and Filter

DUST BAGS SMALL CV 107401158 0 o o o
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Included accessories

Accessory Kit

3 INLET FITTINGS AND PIPES KIT

Model

Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

ENAEI=H AAAATHZ ®IATPOZAKKOY
AIZOHTHPAZ POHZ AEPA

EAEMXOZ METABAHTHZ TAXYTHTAZ
ENAEI=H KAGAPIZMOY ®IATPOY
ENAEI=H TAXYTHTAZ

XEIPOAABH ME AZYPMATO INFOCENTER
AZYPMATO ON/OFF XTHN XEIPOAABH
AZYPMATOZ EAEMXOZ

Model

Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

ENAEI=H AAAATHZ ®IATPOZAKKOY
AIZOHTHPAZ POHZ AEPA

EAEMXOZ METABAHTHZ TAXYTHTAX
ENAEI=H KAGAPIZMOY ®IATPOY
ENAEI=H TAXYTHTAZ

XEIPOAABH ME AZYPMATO INFOCENTER
AZYPMATO ON/OFF XTHN XEIPOAABH
AZYPMATOZ EAEMXOZ

©Nilfisk’

NILFISKALL"  NILFISK ALL-  NILFISK ALL-
. IN-1 IN-1
Ref. no. reMd?r-ed SUESEME SUPREME = SUPREME
q LCD DELUXE LCD DELUXE
WIRELESS+ DE DE
EU
42000202 0 . . .

NILFISK ALL-IN-1 NILFISK ALL-IN-1 NILFISK ALL-IN-1

SUPREME 150 SUPREME 150 SUPREME 150
MAN EU WIRELESS+EU DELUXE EU
42000500 42000501 42000502
. .
°
o °
°
° °
°
. .
. °

NILFISK ALL-IN-1 NILFISK ALL-IN-1 NILFISK ALL-IN-1

SUPREME 250 SUPREME 250 SUPREME 250
MAN EU WIRELESS+EU DELUXE EU
42000503 42000504 42000505
. °
°
. °
°
° °
.
. °
o °
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Model

Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

ENAEI=H AAAATHZ OIATPOZAKKOY
AIZOHTHPAX POHZ AEPA

EAErXOZ METABAHTHZ TAXYTHTAZ
ENAEI=H KAGAPIZMOY ®IATPOY
ENAEI=H TAXYTHTAZ

XEIPOAABH ME AXYPMATO INFOCENTER
AZYPMATO ON/OFF XTHN XEIPOAABH
AZYPMATOZ EAEMXOZ

Technical specifications

IZXYZ (W)

ANAPPO®HTIKH IZXYZ MOTEP

POH AEPA (L/SEC) METPHZH ZE KENTPIKH MONAAA
ANAPPO®HZH (KPA)

XTAGMH GOPYBOY

XQPHTIKOTHTA KAAOY (L)

XQTHTIKOTHTA ®IANTPOZAKKOY (L)

Width with handle (cm)

Height (cm)

BAPOZX (KG)

Depth w./ bracket (cm)

Fuse circuit (A)

MEFIZTO METE@GOZ OIKIAX (M2)

MEFIZTO MHKOZ ErKATAZTAZHZ ZQAHNQN (M)

Technical specifications

IEXYE (W)
ANAPPO®HTIKH IEXYE MOTEP

POH AEPA (L/SEC) METPHZH XE KENTPIKH MONAAA
ANAPPO®HZH (KPA)

>TAGMH GOPYBOY

XQPHTIKOTHTA KAAOY (L)

XQTHTIKOTHTA GIATPOZAKKOY (L)

©Nilfisk’

NILFISK ALL-IN-1
SUPREME LCD
WIRELESS+EU

42000506

NILFISK ALL-IN-1
SUPREME 150
MAN EU

1350

650
57
30
66
25
20
37
80
6,5
40
10
150
30

NILFISK ALL-IN-1
SUPREME 250
MAN EU

1700

712
58
32
66
25
20

NILFISK ALL-IN-1
SUPREME LCD
DELUXE EU

42000507

NILFISK ALL-IN-1
SUPREME 150
WIRELESS+EU

1350
650
57
30
66
25
20
37
80
6,5
40
10
150
30

NILFISK ALL-IN-1
SUPREME 250
WIRELESS+EU

1700
712
58
32
66
25
20

NILFISK ALL-IN-1
SUPREME LCD
DELUXE EU

42000516

NILFISK ALL-IN-1
SUPREME 150
DELUXE EU
1350
650
57
30
66
25
20
37
80
6,5
40
10
150
30

NILFISK ALL-IN-1
SUPREME 250
DELUXE EU
1700
712
58
32
66
25

20
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NILFISK ALL-IN-1 NILFISK ALL-IN-1 NILFISK ALL-IN-1

Technical specifications SUPREME 250 SUPREME 250 SUPREME 250
MAN EU WIRELESS+EU DELUXE EU
Width with handle (cm) 37 37 37
Height (cm) 80 80 80
BAPOX (KG) 6,5 6,5 6,5
Depth w./ bracket (cm) 40 40 40
Fuse circuit (A) 10 10 10
MEFIZTO METE@GOZ OIKIAYX (M2) 250 250 250
MEFIZTO MHKOZ EFKATAXTAZHZ ZQAHNQN (M) 50 50 50
NILFISK ALL-IN-1 NILFISK ALL-IN-1 NILFISK ALL-IN-1
Technical specifications SUPREME LCD SUPREME LCD SUPREME LCD
WIRELESS+EU DELUXE EU DELUXE EU
IZXYZ (W) 1700 1700 1700
ANAPPO®HTIKH IZXYZ MOTEP 727 727 727
POH AEPA (L/SEC) METPHZH ZE KENTPIKH MONAAA 60 60 60
ANAPPO®HZH (KPA) 33 33 33
XTAGMH GOPYBOY 66 66 66
XQPHTIKOTHTA KAAOY (L) 25 25 25
XQTHTIKOTHTA ®IANTPOZAKKOY (L) 20 20 20
Width with handle (cm) 37 37 37
Height (cm) 80 80 80
BAPOX (KG) 6,5 6,5 6,5
Depth w./ bracket (cm) 40 40 40
Fuse circuit (A) 10 10 10
MEFIZTO METE@OZ OIKIAX (M2) 500 500 500
MEFIZTO MHKOZ EFKATAZTAZHZ ZQAHNQN (M) 70 70 70
@ Standard equipment, © Supplementary accessories, J Mountable equipment
ONLFSKALL R NILFISK ALL-
Accessories Ref. no. regﬂdﬂéd SUII:’I\IIQ-I;ME SUF;I;(I)EME 1§(L)JBEE'L\JA)I(EE
150 MAN EU WIRII:ELUESS+ EU
Accessory

‘ ) ADAPTER FLOOR INLET 42000244 0 o o o

P
{‘) FLOOR INLET CHROME 42000243 0 o o o

©Nilfisk’
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NILFISK ALL-
~ NILFISK ALL- IN-1 NILFISK ALL-
Accessories Ref. no. Min. IN-1 SUPREME SUPREME
required SUPREME 150 150 DELUXE
150 MANEU = WIRELESS+ e
EU
@ HOSE FLEXIBLE 1TO 6 M 42000122 0 o o o
| gmmea  VACPAN ALU 42000237 0 o 0 o
ﬁ;, VACPAN ALU WITH BEND AND TEE IN BAG 42000238 0 o o o
N vaceanBLACK 42000235 0 o o o
i VACPAN WHITE 42000233 0 o o o
e VACPAN WHITE WITH BEND AND TEE IN BAG 42000234 0 o o °
£28]
- & VACSOC HOSECOVER 42000303 0 o o o
- —
Accessory Kit
- 1 INLET FITTINGS AND PIPES KIT 42000200 0 o o o
i
', 3INLET FITTINGS AND PIPES KIT 42000202 0 . . .
(R
‘e 3INLETFITTINGS KIT 42000205 0
L A

i 2ET 2QAHNA 9 M DELUXE 42000532
—
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NILFISK ALL-

~ NILFISK ALL- IN-1 NILFISK ALL-
Accessories Ref. no. Min. IN-1 SUPREME SUPREME
required SUPREME 150 150 DELUXE
150 MAN EU WIRELESS+ EU
EU
[ S
INSTALLATION KIT FOR VACPAN 42000484 0 o o o
Dust Bag and Filter
DUST BAGS SMALL CV 107401158 0 (] (] (]
Hose and Connection
NILFISK CV HOSEKIT DELUXE 9M EU 433MHZ 107405106 0 o o (]
NILFISK CV HOSEKIT DELUXE 12M EU 433MHZ 107405109 0 o o o
NILFISK CV HOSEKIT MANUAL 9M 107405104 0 (] o o
NILFISK CV HOSEKIT MANUAL 12M 107405107 0 o o o
NILFISK CV HOSEKIT WIRELESS 9M EU 433MHZ 107405105 0 o (] o
NILFISK CV HOSEKIT WIRELESS 12M EU433MHZ 107405108 0 o o o
3
NILFISK NEW TELESCOPIC TUBE 107408043 0 (] (] (]
Nozzle - Vacuum
CREVICE NOZZLE 107408039 0 (] (] (]
NILFISK NEW BRUSH NOZZLE 107408040 0 (] (] (]

©Nilfisk’
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Accessories

NILFISK NEW COMBI NOZZLE

NILFISK NEW UPHOLSTERY NOZZLE

NOZZLE HARDFLOOR 32MM BLACK

-

® Standard equipment, © Supplementary accessories, & Mountable equipment
Accessories

Accessory

—_—
C) FLOOR INLET CHROME

—*

ADAPTER FLOOR INLET

HOSE FLEXIBLE 1 TO 6 M

“ - VACPAN ALU
‘; i;; b VACPAN ALU WITH BEND AND TEE IN BAG
e o

VACPAN BLACK

Ref. no.

107408042

107408041

107409852

Ref. no.

42000244

42000243

42000122

42000237

42000238

42000235

NILFISK ALL-
Min. IN-1
required SUPREME
150 MAN EU
0 o
0 °
0 e}
NILFISK ALL-
Min. IN-1
required SUPREME
250 MAN EU
0 e}
0 o
0 o
0 o
0 o
0 o

NILFISK ALL-
IN-1
SUPREME
150
WIRELESS+
EU

NILFISK ALL-
IN-1
SUPREME
250
WIRELESS+
EU

NILFISK ALL-
IN-1
SUPREME
150 DELUXE
EU

NILFISK ALL-
IN-1
SUPREME
250 DELUXE
EU
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NILFISK ALL-

~ NILFISK ALL- IN-1 NILFISK ALL-
Accessories Ref. no. Min. IN-1 SUPREME SUPREME
required SUPREME 250 250 DELUXE
250 MAN EU WIRELESS+ EU
EU
—— VACPAN WHITE 42000233 0 o o o
L VACPAN WHITE WITH BEND AND TEE IN BAG 42000234 0 o o o
£
- & VACSOC HOSECOVER 42000303 0 o o o
-
Accessory Kit
. 1 INLET FITTINGS AND PIPES KIT 42000200 0 o o o
2
’. 3 INLET FITTINGS AND PIPES KIT 42000202 0 (] (] (]
[ ¥~
!‘ 3 INLET FITTINGS KIT 42000205 0 o o o
L R
IQ}.& SET SOAHNA 9 M DELUXE 42000532 0 o o o
—
[ S
INSTALLATION KIT FOR VACPAN 42000484 0 o o o
Dust Bag and Filter
DUST BAGS SMALL CV 107401158 0 (] (] (]

Hose and Connection

@ NILFISK CV HOSEKIT DELUXE 9M EU 433MHZ 107405106 0 o o L
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NILFISK ALL-

~ NILFISK ALL- IN-1 NILFISK ALL-
Accessories Ref. no. reMIn. IN-1 SUPREME SUPREME
quired = SUPREME 250 220 DELLXE
250 MAN EU = WIRELESS+ =
EU
NILFISK CV HOSEKIT DELUXE 12M EU 433MHZ 107405109 0 o o o
NILFISK CV HOSEKIT MANUAL 9M 107405104 0 o o o
NILFISK CV HOSEKIT MANUAL 12M 107405107 0 o o o
NILFISK CV HOSEKIT WIRELESS 9M EU 433MHZ 107405105 0 o o o
NILFISK CV HOSEKIT WIRELESS 12M EU433MHZ =~ 107405108 0 o o o
“~
NILFISK NEW TELESCOPIC TUBE 107408043 0 o o o
Nozzle - Vacuum
\ CREVICE NOZZLE 107408039 0 o o o
NILFISK NEW BRUSH NOZZLE 107408040 0 o o o
b NILFISK NEW COMBI NOZZLE 107408042 0 o o o
} NILFISK NEW UPHOLSTERY NOZZLE 107408041 0 o o o
= ﬁ NOZZLE HARDFLOOR 32MM BLACK 107409852 0 o o o
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® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment
Accessories

Accessory

( ) ADAPTER FLOOR INLET
—_
G FLOOR INLET CHROME
L

HOSE FLEXIBLE 1 TO6 M

VACPAN ALU WITH BEND AND TEE IN BAG

VACPAN BLACK
ol VACPAN WHITE

| g4 VACPAN ALU
L
——

ey

- & VACSOC HOSECOVER

- —

VACPAN WHITE WITH BEND AND TEE IN BAG

Accessory Kit

1 INLET FITTINGS AND PIPES KIT

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

42000244

42000243

42000122

42000237

42000238

42000235

42000233

42000234

42000303

42000200

NILFISKALL"  NILFISK ALL-  NILFISK ALL-
: IN-1 IN-1
re'\"d?r'ed SUEEEME SUPREME = SUPREME
q LCD DELUXE = LCD DELUXE
WIRELESS+
EU EU
EU
0 ¢} (e} o
0 [e] o o
0 o o o
0 o o o
0 o o o
0 [¢] o o
0 ¢} e} o
0 [¢] o o
0 ¢} e} o
0 o) o) o
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NILFISKALL"  NILFISK ALL-  NILFISK ALL-
. IN-1 IN-
Accessories Ref. no. reMd?r-ed SUESEME SUPREME = SUPREME
q LCD DELUXE LCD DELUXE
WIRELESS+ 2= 2=
EU
", 3INLETFITTINGS AND PIPES KIT 42000202 0 o o o
e _»
‘e 3INLETFITTINGS KIT 42000205 0 o o o
L 4
I’}i SET ZQAHNA 9 M DELUXE 42000532 0 o o o
—
[ S
INSTALLATION KIT FOR VACPAN 42000484 0 o o o
Dust Bag and Filter
DUST BAGS SMALL CV 107401158 0 o o o
Hose and Connection
NILFISK CV HOSEKIT DELUXE 9M EU 433MHZ 107405106 0 o o o
NILFISK CV HOSEKIT DELUXE 12M EU 433MHZ 107405109 0 o o o
NILFISK CV HOSEKIT MANUAL 9M 107405104 0 o o o
NILFISK CV HOSEKIT MANUAL 12M 107405107 0 o o o
NILFISK CV HOSEKIT WIRELESS 9M EU 433MHZ 107405105 0 o o o
NILFISK CV HOSEKIT WIRELESS 12M EU433MHZ 107405108 0 o o o
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Accessories

4

NILFISK NEW TELESCOPIC TUBE

4

Nozzle - Vacuum

CREVICE NOZZLE

NILFISK NEW BRUSH NOZZLE

NILFISK NEW COMBI NOZZLE

NILFISK NEW UPHOLSTERY NOZZLE

NOZZLE HARDFLOOR 32MM BLACK

N
&
>
<L

Ref. no.

107408043

107408039

107408040

107408042

107408041

107409852

NILFISK ALL-

IS NILFISK ALL- NILFISK ALL-
. IN-1 IN-
ol SUPREME ' SUPREME  SUPREME
q LCD DELUXE LCD DELUXE
WIRELESS+ O F
EU
0 L] [} 'Y
0 L] ° Y
0 L] [} 'Y
0 ° ° °
0 L] ° Y
0 ¢} e} fe)
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